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Faculty Name Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 
Abdollahzadeh, Fatemeh 

 5:50 – 7:00 p.m.  7:10 – 8:30 p.m.  5:50 – 7:00 p.m.   7:10 – 8:30 p.m.abdollah@ccsu.edu

Phone: 860-832-2714 

Office: MS 30302 

Albayram, Yusuf 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 3:30 – 4:30 p.m. 3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 3:30 – 4:30 p.m. yusuf.albayram@ccsu.edu 

Phone: 860-832-2715 

Office: MS 30309 

 Hamada, Samir 

 3:05  – 5:35 p.m.  3:05 – 4:20 p.m.   12:15 – 1:30 p.m. hamadas@ccsu.edu  

Phone: 860-832-2718 

Office: MS 30303 

Hassan, Md Rafiul 

 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.  3:00 – 4:00 p.m.  5:00 – 7:00 p.m. 
mdrafiul.hassan@ccsu.edu 

Phone:  860-832-2721

  Office: MS 310 

Kjell, Bradley 

  3:00 - 4:00 p.m.  12:00 - 1:30 p.m.   3:00 - 4:00 p.m. 12:00 – 1:30 p.m. 
kjell@ccsu.edu  

Phone: 860-832-2717 

Office: MS 30301 

Kurkovsky, Stan 
  3:00 – 4:00 p.m.   9:00 – 10:30 a.m.  3:00 - 4:00 p.m.   9:00 – 10:30 a.m. 

kurkovsky@ccsu.edu  

Phone: 860-832-2720 

Office: MS 30306 
Book in-person or virtual appointment here: https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/Kurkovsky@my.ccsu.edu/bookings/ 

Markov, Zdravko 10:45 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  3:00 - 4:30 p.m.   10:45 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 3:00 - 4:30 p.m. 
markovz@ccsu.edu  

Phone: 860-832-2711 

Office: MS 30307 
Book in person appointment here:  https://outlook.office365.com/book/ZdravkoMarkovOfficeHours@my.ccsu.edu/ 

Book in person appointment here:  https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SamirHamadaOfficeHours@my.ccsu.edu/bookings/ 
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Faculty Name Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Vijayakanthan, 
Ramyapandian 
D t t Ch i

   2:00 - 4:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.   10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
r.vijayakanthan@ccsu.edu

Phone:  TBD 

Office:  AIH 413 07 

 Williams, Chad 
 Department Chair    9:00 - 10:30 a.m. 9:00 - 10:30 a.m.   9:00 - 11:00 a.m. 

cwilliams@ccsu.edu 

Phone: 860-832-2719 

  Office: MS 30308

Book in-person or virtual appointment here or email for additional availability: 
https://outlook.office365.com/book/CCSUComputerScience@my.ccsu.edu 

Zabihimayvan, Mahdieh 

Currently on Sabbatical zabihimayvan@ccsu.edu 

Phone: 860-832-2716 

Office: MS 30305 

Zlatareva, Neli 12:05 - 1:15 p.m.  12:05 – 1:15 p.m. 

  5:00 – 5:55 p.m. 

     12:05 – 1:15 p.m. 

      5:00 – 5:55 p.m. 
zlatareva@ccsu.edu Phone: 

860-832-2723

Office: MS 30304 

 Or by appointment 
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